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Elizabeth

Balderston

elizabeth@blastudio.ca

2508602974

2920 Sea
View Road

inactive

Jesse

Baltutis

jessebaltutis@gmail.com

7788680110

721 Porter
Road

inactive

Bruce

Bannerman

bbannerman@shaw. ca

Yes

250-652-5129

8023
Larkvale
Road

approved

Jim

Barker

jim@barkermanufacturing.com

Yes

250-881-5567

812 Melody
Place

approved

Phil

Barker

phil.gamma@gmail.com

4165504080

2784
Hartsdale
Drive

inactive

John

Barnes

jbarnes613@gmail.com

250 544 0484

1917
Lisnoe
Avenue

approved

Glenn

Bartley

rgbartley@gmail.com

250-412-2904

3214
Wordsworth
Street

approved

Keith

Battersby

keithb@telus.net

250-655-7029

1793 Dean
Park Rd

inactive

Mark

Baxter

mbaxter571@gmail. com

2508861513

4320
Layritz
Ave

approved

Ross

Beauchamp

beau77w@yahoo. com

Yes

778-433-2829

5427
Alderley
Road

inactive

Morgan

Beaudry

Morganbeaudry@gmail.com

1-306-591-1753

409-829
Goldstream
Avenue

approved

Alan

Bishop

ravenwolfab@shaw. ca

2509274921

652
Granrose
Terrace

approved

Caroline

Blagborne

caroline.blagborne@gmail.com

2508182704

5502
Alderley
Rd

approved

Aaron

Blaney

monkeyvoodoo@gmail.com

2506344228

2351
Demamiel
Drive

inactive
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Marie-Claude

Bleau

marieclaudebleau@yahoo.ca

2504023407

1855
Watson St

approved

William

Blewett

billble@live.com

7785331794

2500
Florence
Lake Road,
Unit 24

inactive

Robert

Blondeau

rblondeau@shaw.ca

2505079761

646B Kelly
Rd

approved

Marc

Blouin

marcblouin@shaw. ca

Yes

250-472-0577

1690
Mortimer
Street

approved

John

Boone

Johnyboone@hotmail. com

2508133338

697
Bradley
Dyne Rd

approved

jakob

borkowski

jayskeed@hotmail.ca

204-996-5042

3238,
Harriet
Road

inactive
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